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TC/3

portable pipe bevelling machine

RANGE .
Range @e 10-73 mm (0.39"-2.87") 10 - 73nmolb.

FUNCTIONS .
BEVELLING-ACING
COUNTERBORING

MATERIALS :
) _ _ ~ ANYKINDOFSTEEL
TC pipe beveler with OD locking system in
: : POWER:
line with cutter head. PNEUMATIELECTRIC

Different sizes of locking jaw available

according to tube size. NOTE.
DEVELOPEBORBEVELLING
MEMBRAN®WALLPANEL3IN SPOT
OF 60MM SOLIDBARSANDALL
WORKINGONDITION&HICHDO
NOTALLOWD CLAMPING

TCE

The motor can be mounted
90° or in line to suit
working conditions.

Electric version available or a conversion kit to
easily change pneumatic to electric

EXAMPLES OF CUTTER BITS
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

Locking range

Idle speed

Torque

Feeding stroke
Pneumatic motor power
Air consumption

Air pressure

Air hose connection
Electric motor power
Voltage

Frequency (cycles)
Max noise level

Unit weight

mm go/d.)
Rpm
Nm
mm
Hp W)
cfm
psi
inches
Watt
Volt
Hz
dB

Kg

TC

10-73
110
56

30

0,70 (510)

34-36
90

1 /"

75

12,0

T.C.

TC E
10-73

75

82

30

750
110/220

50

75

13,0

460

286

256

462

%

: &5

OPTIONAL

LA

e Y

50MMDIACUTTERIEADAVAILABLE
FORTIGHTSPOTS

All units are supplied complete with all gripping segments to cover the full range of the machine.
Service tools, drawings, instruction manual and warranty certificate are also supplied as standard. Each machine is supplied with a protective carrying case.
We strongly recommend the use of the GBC portable filter lubricator with all our pneumatic models.



