TC73

portable pipe bevelling machine

Range Øe 10-73 mm (0.39"-2.87")



TC pipe beveler with OD locking system in line with cutter head. Different sizes of locking jaw available

according to tube size.

RANGE:

10 - 73mmo/p.

FUNCTIONS:

BEVELLINGFACING COUNTERBORING

MATERIALS:

ANYKINDOFSTEEL

POWER:

PNEUMAT/ELECTRIC

DEVELOPEDORBEVELLING MEMBRANWALLPANELSN SPOT OF 60MM, SOLIDBARSANDALL WORKINGONDITIONS/HICHDO NOTALLOWD CLAMPING

TC E



Electric version available or a conversion kit to easily change pneumatic to electric



The motor can be mounted 90° or in line to suit working conditions.

EXAMPLES OF CUTTER BITS











TECHNICAL FEATURES

		TC	TC E
Locking range	mm ø o/d.)	10-73	10-73
ldle speed	Rpm	110	75
Torque	Nm	56	82
Feeding stroke	mm	30	30
Pneumatic motor power	Hp (W)	0,70 (510)	-
Air consumption	cfm	34-36	-
Air pressure	psi	90	-
Air hose connection	inches	1/2"	-
Electric motor power	Watt	-	750
Voltage	Volt	-	110/220
Frequency (cycles)	Hz	-	50
Max noise level	dB	75	75
Unit weight	Kg	12,0	13,0

OPTIONAL



50mmdiacutterheadavailable FORTIGHTSPOTS

